
Date Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep
Sun 1

Mon 2 Re-opening Grade 
10 & 12

1

Tue 1 Re-opening Grade 
6 to 12

3 1 2

Wed 2 4 2 3

Thu 3 Re-opening Grade 
1 to 5

1 Summer Vacation
5 Re-opening Grade 
6 to 9 & 11

3 4

Fri 4 2
6 PTM Grade 10 & 
12

4 1 5  Teacher's day 

Sat 5 3 7 Bakri Eid 5 2 6

Sun 6 Ram Navami 4 8 6 3 7

Mon 7 Re-opening Pre-
primary

5
9 Re-opening Grade 
1 to 5

7 4 8

Tue 8 6 10 8 5 9

Wed 9 7 11 9 6 10

Thu 10 Mahavir Janma 
Kalyanak

8
12 Re-opening Pre-
primary

10 PT 1 Gr 3 to 9 & 
11, PT 2 Gr 10 & 12

7 11

Fri 11 9 13 11 8 Rakhi Celebration
12 Half Yearly Exam 
Starts

Sat 12 10 14 12 9 Rakshabandhan 13

Sun 13 11 15 13 10 14  Hindi Divas

Mon 14 Babasaheb 
Ambedkar Jayanti

12 16 14 11 15

Tue 15 13 17 15 12 16

Wed 16 14 18  Foundation Day 16 13 17

Thu 17 15 19 17
14 Janmashtami 
Celebration

18

Fri 18  Good Friday 16
20 Yoga Day 
Celebration

18
15  Independence 
Day

19

Sat 19 3rd Saturday 17 3rd Saturday
21  Yoga Day & 
World Music Day

19 3rd Saturday 16 Janmashtami 20

Sun 20 18 22 20 17
21 Navratri 
Celebration

Mon 21 PT1 Exam Gr. 10 
& 12

19 23 21 18 22

Tue 22 20 24 22 19 23

Wed 23 21 25 23 20 24

Thu 24 22
26 Rathyatra 
Celebration

24 21 25

Fri 25 23 27 Rathyatra 25 PTM 1 22 26

Sat 26 24 28 26 PTM 2 23 27

Sun 27 25 29 27 24 28

Mon 28 Reflection 26 30 28 25 29

Tue 29 Reflection 27 29
26 Ganesh Chaturthi 
Celebr

30 Ashtami

Wed 30 28 30 27 Ganesh Chaturthi

Thu 29 31 28

Fri 30 29

Sat 31 30

Sun 31
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Date Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar
Mon 1

Tue 2

Wed 1 Mahanavami 3

Thu 2  Gandhi Jayanti 4 1   New Year's Day

Fri 3 5 2

Sat 4 1 6 3

Sun 5 2 7 4 1 1

Mon 6 3 8 5 2 2

Tue 7 4 9 6 3 3 Holi

Wed 8 5 Dev Diwali 10 PB-2 Gr 10 & 12 7 4 4 Dhuleti

Thu 9 6 11 8 5 5

Fri 10 PTM 1 7 12 PTM 1 9 6 6

Sat 11 PTM 2 8 13 PTM 2 10 7 7

Sun 12 9 14 11 8 8

Mon 13 10 15 12 9 9

Tue 14 11 16 13 10 10

Wed 15 12 17
14  Makar Sankranti 
/ Pongal

11 11

Thu 16 13 18
15  Magha Bihu/ 
Pongal

12 12

Fri 17 Diwali 
Celebration

14 19 16 13 13

Sat 18 Diwali Break 15 3rd Saturday 20 3rd Saturday 17 14 3rd Saturday 14 3rd Saturday

Sun 19 16 21 18 15 Maha Shivratri 15

Mon 20 Diwali 17 22 19
16 Yearly Exam 
Grade 9 & 11

16

Tue 21 18 23 20 17 17

Wed 22 19 24 21 18 18

Thu 23 20 25  Christmas 22 19 19

Fri 24 21 26 23 20 20

Sat 25 22 27 24 Sports Day 1 21 3rd Saturday 21 3rd Saturday

Sun 26 23 28 25 Sports Day 2 22 22

Mon 27
24 PT-2 Gr 3 to 9 & 
11, PB-1 Gr 10 & 12

29 26  Republic Day 23 23

Tue 28 Re-opening - 
Teachers

25 30 27 24 24

Wed 29 26 31 28 25 25

Thu 30 Re-opening for 
Students

27 29
26 Yearly Exam Gr 3 
to 8

26

Fri 31 28 30 27 27 PTM 1

Sat 29 31 28 28 PTM 2

Sun 30 29

Mon 30

Tue 31

* These dates are subject to change depending on the situation.
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Examinations

PTM

Holiday

Event & Celebrations

Reopening School



Month Date Day Details

April 19-04-2025 Saturday Third Saturday

April 06-04-2025 Sunday Ramnavami

April 14-04-2025 Monday Babasaheb Ambedkar Jayanti

April 18-04-2025 Friday Good Friday

May 01-05-2025 Thursday Summer Break Starts

May 31-05-2025 Saturday Summer Break Ends

June 07-06-2025 Saturday Bakri Eid

June 21-06-2025 Saturday Yoga Day & World Music Day, Third Saturday

June 27-06-2025 Friday Rathyatra

July 19-07-2025 Saturday Third Saturday

August 09-08-2025 Saturday Rakshabandhan

August 16-08-2025 Saturday Janmashtami, Third Saturday

August 27-08-2025 Wednesday Ganesh Chaturthi

September 22-09-2025 Monday Holiday on behalf of 3rd Saturday

September 30-09-2025 Tuesday Ashtami

October 01-10-2025 Wednesday Mahanavami

October 02-10-2025 Thursday Gandhi Jayanti

October 18-10-2025 Saturday Diwali Break Starts

October 27-10-2025 Monday Diwali Break Ends

November 15-11-2025 Saturday Third Saturday

December 20-12-2025 Saturday Third Saturday

December 25-12-2025 Thursday Christmas 

January 01-01-2026 Thursday New Year

January 14-01-2026 Wednesday Makar Sankranti

January 15-01-2026 Thursday Magha Bihu/ Pongal

February 15-02-2026 Sunday Maha Shivratri

February 21-02-2026 Saturday Third Saturday

March 04-03-2026 Wednesday Dhuleti

March 21-03-2026 Saturday Third Saturday

Holiday Schedule 2025-26



Month Date Day Details
April 01-04-2025 Tuesday Reopening Grade 6 to 9

April 03-04-2025 Thursday Reopening Grade 1 to 5

April 07-04-2025 Monday Reopening Preprimary

April 28-04-2025 Monday Reflections Grade 1 to 5

April 29-04-2025 Tuesday Reflections Grade 6 to 9

June 02-06-2025 Monday Reopening Grade 10, 12 & Teachers

June 05-06-2025 Thursday Reopening Grade 6 to 9 & 11

June 09-06-2025 Monday Reopening Grade 1 to 5

June 12-06-2025 Thursday Reopening Preprimary

June 18-06-2025 Wednesday Foundation Day

June 20-06-2025 Friday Yoga Day Celebration

June 26-06-2025 Thursday Rathyatra celebration

August 08-08-2025 Friday Raksha-bandhan celebration

August 14-08-2025 Thursday Janmashtami celebration

August 15-08-2025 Friday Independence day celebration

August 26-08-2025 Tuesday Ganesh Chaturthi Celebration

September 05-09-2025 Friday Teacher's day celebration

September 21-09-2025 Sunday Navratri celebration

October 17-10-2025 Friday Diwali celebration

October 28-10-2025 Tuesday School reopens 

October 30-10-2025 Thursday School reopens for Students

December 19-12-2025 Friday Christmas celebration 

January 26-01-2026 Monday Republic day celebration 

January 24-01-2026 Saturday Sports day 1

January 25-01-2026 Sunday Sports day 2

Event Schedule 2025-26



Month Date Day Details

April 21-04-2025 Monday PT-1 for Grade 10 & 12

July 10-07-2025 Thursday PT-1 for Grade 3 to 9, 11

July 10-07-2025 Thursday PT-2 for Grade 10 & 12

September 12-09-2025 Friday Half Yearly for Grade 3 to 9 & 11

November 24-11-2025 Monday
PT-2 Grade 3 to 9 & 11 Preboard 
Grade 10 & 12

February 16-02-2026 Monday Yearly Exam Grade 9 & 11

February 26-02-2026 Thursday Yearly exam Grade 3 to 8
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Month Date Day Details

June 06-06-2025 Friday PTM Grade 10 & 12

July 25-07-2025 Friday PTM-1 Nursery to Grade 5

July 26-07-2025 Saturday PTM-1 Grade 6 to 12

October 10-10-2025 Friday PTM-2 Nursery to Grade 5

October 11-10-2025 Saturday PTM-2 Grade 6 to 12

December 12-12-2025 Friday PTM-3 Nursery to Grade 5

December 13-12-2025 Saturday PTM-3 Grade 6 to 12

March 27-03-2026 Friday PTM-4 Nursery to Grade 5

March 28-03-2026 Saturday PTM-4 Grade 6 to 12
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